KASSARAPPORT FOR 2021

Falkopings Tradgardsférening

BEHALLNING VID ARETS BORJIAN

Kontant i kassan

" Plusgiro

INKOMSTER
Medlemsavgifter
Lotteri

Fika och forséljning
Bidrag

UTGIFTER
Administration
Arsmote
Programaktiviteter

Ovrigt

Overskott

3475,00

20260,33

12545,00
0,00

3610,00

0,00

2555,45
468,00

5265,00

0,00

BEHALLNING VID ARETS SLUT

Kontant i kassan

Plusgiro

ARSOMSATTNING 21465

Falkdping 2022-01-12

o

2026,00

29575,88

ingalill Andersson

Kassor
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23735,33

16155,00

8288,45

7866,55

31601,88



